
P U B  C L A S S I C S

N A C H O S
Classic Nachos 10.95

Nachos with Beef Chilli 14.95
Nachos with Fajita Chicken 13.95

with Cheddar Cheese, Guacamole, Salsa &
Sour Cream

M A I N  M E N U
B I T E S

S T A R T E R S
Marinated Olives 4.00 Soup of the Day with a slice of sourdough & butter 7.50

Fried Chicken Strips with Periperi Mayonnaise 6.95 Chilli, Garlic & Lemon Sauteed King Prawns
served with toasted sourdough

10.50

Tortilla Chips with Salsa 4.25

Bread & Oils 3.50

Honey Mustard Sausages 4.95
Smoked Haddock & Salmon Fishcake
with horseradish mayo & salad

9.95

S I D E S
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Chilli Cheese Bites with Sour Cream 6.00
Mozzarella Sticks with Mild Salsa 6.65
Halloumi Fries with Sweet Chilli Sauce 7.00

Butter Chicken Croquettes
with a spicy Kachumber salad, Sour Cream & Chive Dip

11.50

Brie & Mushroom Quesadilla 9.95
Grilled Halloumi & Roast Red Pepper Salad 9.75

B U R G E R S

Classic Beef Burger 17.95
with Bacon & Cheese

S A L A D S
Chicken & Bacon Caeser 17.15

House Salad 15.45

Chicken Breast, Bacon Strips, Cos Lettuce,
Croutons, Parmesan

Soft Boiled Eggs, Honey Roast Ham, Cheddar
Cheese, Avocado, & Honey Mustard dressing

Buttermilk Chicken Burger 17.95
with Bacon & Cheese

Veggie Burger 15.95
please ask for todays flavour

M A I N S

Nasi Goreng Indonesian Fried Rice - choose from chicken, sirloin steak or king prawns 19.50
Mediterranean Lamb Stew with couscous & mixed greens 23.00
Butter Chicken Masala with steamed rice, garlic & coriander naan, kachumber salad 18.00
Cider Braised Pork Belly with egg noodle stirfry, bok choy & carrots 18.95

Chilli Con Carne 17.25with Steamed Rice, Tortilla Chips & Sour Cream

Beef Short Rib Chipotle rubbed & beer braised, served with mash and mixed greens 24.95
Porcini & Ricotta Ravioli  with marinara sauce, parmesan & garlic bread 16.95

23.95Mixed Grill 4oz Sirloin Steak, Chicken, Gammon Steak, Sausage, Egg, Chips, Peas and Tomato

8oz Sirloin Steak 23.75with Chips, Flat Mushroom, Tomato, Peas

Steak Sandwich Sirloin strips, mustard mayo & fried onions, with chips and salad 16.95

Southern Fried Chicken with chips, salad, & honey mustard mayo 16.95
Pan Fried Seabass 18.70with new potatoes, mixed greens & herb butter sauce

Scampi & Chips Breaded whole scampi tails, chips, peas & salad 16.25
Fish & Chips 16.95Battered Cod, chips, peas & tartare sauce

Steak & Ale Pie 16.95with chips, mixed vegetables & gravy

House Pizza Pepperoni, Ham, Peppers, Olives, Tomatoes & Jalapeños 16.95
Margherita Pizza 15.95Cheese & Tomato

4.25Onion Rings
4.60Mixed Vegetables

Chips  4.55+ cheese 60p

4.25Garlic Bread + cheese 60p

4.75Sweet Potato Fries

4.95Cauliflower Bites

Chicken & Wild Mushroom Pie 16.95with chips, mixed vegetables & gravy

Toasted Brioche bun with lettuce, tomato,
relish & gherkin, served with chips & house
coleslaw

2.85Peppercorn Sauce
4.50Potato Mash

Butternut Squash & Sweet Potato Curry
with steamed rice, garlic & coriander naan & kachumber salad

16.50

with mild salsa & sour cream

Please speak with a member of the team for allergen information.
Optional service charge of 10% will be added to all full-service tables. Nov 2025

Gammon, Egg & Chips with Peas 17.50

Ask to see our 

Crispy Halloumi Burger 16.95
with a Sweet Chilli Glaze

with honey mustard dressing & balsamic glaze

Friday Steak Night
Two Sirloin Steaks

1 Bottle of House Wine menu

with Tzatziki


